Meter 

4) Shop No. 4 (First Floor): 10.41 Sq. Meter 

5) Shop No. 5 (First Floor): 10.41 Sq. Meter 

The drawing attached as Annexure-C. 

a. Site: Panbazar, Guwahati, District Kamrup (Metro), Assam 

b. Minimum/ Base Amount of Monthly Lease Rent: 

Rs.125/- (INR hundred twenty five only) per Sq. Ft. per month 

Note: 

The Bidder/ Applicant/s should quote their proposal over and above the minimum 

amount of Lease Rent); the price quoted by the Bidder below then the minimum price 

shall be rejected automatically. 

c. Permissible Use of Premises: